IN
TE
RF
AC
E
C
O
N

F E A T U R E S
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Ordering Information
FIB-10/100W/ST10 10/100 Base-T to WDM fiber converter, ST connector, 10Km
FIB-10/100W/SC10 10/100 Base-T to WDM fiber converter, SC connector, 10Km
FIB-10/100W/ST20A 10/100 Base-T to WDM fiber converter, ST connector, 20Km
(Matches with FIB-10/100W/ST20B)
FIB-10/100W/ST20B 10/100 Base-T to WDM fiber converter, ST connector, 20Km
(Matches with FIB-10/100W/ST20A)
FIB-10/100W/SC20A 10/100 Base-T to WDM fiber converter, SC connector, 20Km
(Matches with FIB-10/100W/SC20B)
FIB-10/100W/SC20B 10/100 Base-T to WDM fiber converter, SC connector, 20Km
(Matches with FIB-10/100W/SC20A)